

Page 1 of 2
Govt. of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Dte.
Office of the Executive Engineer
West Midnapore Division
Medinipur, Paschim Medinipur
email id- eewmid2012@gmail.com

WBIW/EE/WMD/NIT 16 of 2016-17

Sl. No. 2

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work, " M/R work to C-type (C-1) staff Quarter at Jhargram Sub-Division Office Campus under Hd-Qtr Section of Jhargram Irrigation Sub-Division within West Midnapore Division during 2016-2017. "


Amount put to Tender : ₹ 54,627.00

Earnest Money : ₹ 1,093.00

Time allowed for Completion : 30 days

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
1	Stripping off worn out plaster and raking out joints of walls, celings etc. upto any height and in any floor including removing rubbish within a lead of 75m as directed.	10.218	Sqm	₹ 19.00	Rupees nineteen paise zero only	₹ 194.00
2	Labour for taking out door and window frame including shutter for repair or replacement of different parts of the frame & refixing the same including mending good all damaes complete. (Concrete and brick work for mending damage will be paid separately) (a) Upto area 2.5 Sq.m	3.645	Sqm	₹ 121.00	Rupees one hundred twenty one and paise zero only	₹ 441.00
3	Plaster (to wall, floor, ceiling etc.) with sand and cement mortar including rounding off or chamfering corners as directed and raking out joints including throating, nosing and drip course, scaffolding/staging where necessary (Ground floor).[Excluding cost of chipping over concrete surface] (ii) With 1:4 cement mortar (c) 10 mm thick plaster	10.218	Sqm	₹ 132.00	Rupees one hundred thirty two and paise zero only	₹ 1,349.00
4	woodwork in door and window frame fitted and fixed in position complete including a protective coat of priming at cost of contact surface of thr frame excludng cost of concrete, Iron butt hinges and M.S. clamps. (The quantum should be corrected up to three decimals) Sishu, Gamar, Champ, Badam, Bhola, Mngra, Hallak	0.098	Sqm	₹ 81,778.00	Rupees eighty one thousand seven hundred seventy eight and paise zero only	₹ 8,014.00
5	Panel shtter of door and window as per design (each panel plank without joint) including fitting and fixing the same in position but excluding the cost of hinge and ground fittings. In ground floor i) 35 mm th shutter with 19mm thick panel of size 30 cm to 45 cm Sishu, Gamar, Champ, Badam, Bhola, Mngra, Hallak	2.906	Sqm	₹ 3,144.00	Rupees three thousand one hundredforty four and paise zero only	₹ 9,136.00
6	Acrylic Distemper to interior wall, ceiling with a coat of solvent based interior grade acrylic primer (as per manufacture's specification) including cleaning and smoothening of surface. Two Coats	214.575	Sqm	₹ 51.00	Rupees fifty one and paise zero only	₹ 10,943.00

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
7	Protetive and Decorative Acrylic exterior emulsion paint of approved quality as manufactures specification and as per direction of EIC to applied over acrylic primer as required. The rate includes cost of material, lobour, scaffolding and all including charges but excluding the cost of primer. In ground floor (Two Coat) Normal Acrylic Emulsion	226	Sqm	73.00	Rupees seventy three and paise zero only	₹ 16,498.00
8	Painting with best quality synthetic enamel paint of approved make and brand including smoothing surface by sand papering etc. including using of approved putty etc. on the surface if necessary. a) On timber or plastered surface Other than Hi-gloss of approved quality. Two coat (with any shade except white)	77.00	Sqm	₹ 80.00	Rupees eighty and paise seventy only	₹ 6,160.00
	b) On steel or other metal surface Otherthan Hi-gloss or approved quality iv) Two coat (with any shade expect white)	22.00	Sqm	₹ 86.00	Rupees eighty six and paise zero only	₹ 1,892.00
Total Amount put to Tender in figure =						₹ 54,627.00
Total Amount put to Tender in word :						Rupees fifty four thousand six hundred and twenty seven only


 Executive Engineer
 West Midnapore Division
 Irrigation & Waterways Dte.
 Paschim Medinipur

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @.....

Above / Less / At par than this Schedule Of Rates attached herewith.

(Signature of the Contractor)